

Northern Lehigh Swim Lesson Registration

Participant Name:	ant Name:Age:		ge:
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Medical Condition / Allergies;			
Parent / Guardian:			
Email:			
Please mark with an X the session(s) you are registering	; for:		
Week 1: June 26 – 29 <i>(Week 1 Rain Date: June 30)</i>			FEE
6:00pm – 6:30pm: Pre-School & Mommy and	Me		\$35 / WEEK
6:45pm – 7:15pm: Level 1 & Pre-School			\$35 / WEEK
7:00pm – 8:00pm: Levels 2 – 6 (ages 6 & up)			\$50 / WEEK
Week 2: July 10 – 13 <i>(Week 2 Rain Date: July 14)</i>			
9:00am – 10:00am: Levels 2 – 6 (ages 6 & up)			\$50 / WEEK
10:15am – 10:45am: Level 1 & Pre-School			\$35 / WEEK
11:00am – 11:30am: Pre-School & Mommy an	d me		\$35 / WEEK

Pool Pass members receive \$5 discount per week

Make checks payable to Northern Lehigh Recreation Authority, 7951 Center St., Slatington, PA 18080

Contact NLRA for more information at 484-633-0093 / nlreacuthority@gmail.com

I have read, understand and agree to all sections of this application. I hereby waive for myself, our family and our child/children, the right to assert any claim arising out of injury to the child due to participation in any travel, recreation program, sport, or activity administered by the Northern Lehigh Recreation Authority at the facilities owned by the Northern Lehigh Swimming Pool Association. I acknowledge that participation in the sport or activity authorized comes with certain risks which are hereby assumed. I relinquish any right which I or the child might otherwise have for payment of medical costs or other losses beyond whatever insurance I may have. I hereby authorize the director, staff and volunteers of the Northern Lehigh Recreation Authority and/or Northern Lehigh Swimming Pool Association to act for me according to their best judgment in any emergency requiring medical attention. The Northern Lehigh Recreation Authority reserves the right to dismiss any member who does not show respect for the program, including but not limited to: property, equipment, policies, other participants and staff. Members who are dismissed will not be given a refund of their registration fee. THE NORTHERN LEHIGH RECREATION AUTHORITY AND NORTHERN LEHIGH SWIMMING POOL ASSOCIATION ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR PERSONAL PROPERTY.

By signing this application, I (we) hereby waive any and all claims against Northern Lehigh Recreation Authority and the Norther Lehigh Swimming Pool Association. I understand that I am participating in recreation, education and cultural arts activities at my own risk. I hereby agree to reimburse The Northern Lehigh Recreation Authority and/or Northern Lehigh Swimming Pool Association for any lost or damaged equipment and/or property. Drugs and alcohol are prohibited at Northern Lehigh Recreation Authority programs and public park facilities. I understand that my registration fee is non-transferable and non-refundable. I also give permission and understand that my child may be photographed during activities. The Northern Lehigh Recreation Authority may take photos and/or video of participants enrolled in the Programs, classes and special events. These photos and video clips may be used in commercial or non-commercial publicity.

Date

Print Name: _____